
Competition Results  

Competition: Venue: Date
South West Regional Final Under 15 Girls Torbay Leisure Centre 11 Mar 2023
Ranking Team Score Individual P8 4x2

1 Devon    667    537     70     60

2 Avon    662    532     60     70

3 Gloucestershire    533    483     50      0



Athlete Results

Competition: Venue: Date
South West Regional Final Under 15 Girls Torbay Leisure Centre 11 Mar 2023
Ranking BibNo Athlete Team Score 2LR 4LR S SB SLJ VJ

1 92 Nia Harradine-Cole Devon                  144  50 44  50  
2 81 Kezia Tarzey Avon                   141 50   41  50
3 188 Josie Steer Gloucestershire        138 47   49 42  
4 85 Emily Leathwood Avon                   137  46  45  46
5 82 Annabel Gordon Avon                   136  48 40  48  
6 89 Zara Joseph Devon                  134 42   49  43
7 189 Jessica Asquith Gloucestershire        132  38 46   48
8 90 Lauren Booker Devon                  131 47   45  39
9 88 Katelyn Milburn Devon                  128 36  48  44  

10 91 Leonie Dyer Devon                  125  44 42   39
11 93 Charlotte Doney Devon                  124  40  38 46  
12 186 Frankie Robinson Gloucestershire        120 42   41 37  
13 86 Esme McKenzie Avon                   118 42   36 40  
14 84 Lucy Mainwaring Avon                   114  42 36   36
15 83 Lilia Killourhey Avon                   113 38  38  37  
16 192 Mary Nasilasila Gloucestershire        93   50   43

17= 87 Ella Anaman Avon                   0       
17= 94 Millie Westwood Devon                  0       
17= 187 Senni Ho Gloucestershire        0       



Team Results Avon (red)

Competition: Venue: Date
South West Regional Final Under 15 Girls Torbay Leisure Centre 11 Mar 2023
Ranking Team Score Individual P8 4x2

1 Devon    667    537     70     60

2 Avon    662    532     60     70

3 Gloucestershire    533    483     50      0

 Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
 81 Kezia Tarzey 2LR 22.4 22.4 1 50
 81 Kezia Tarzey SB 67 67 5= 41
 81 Kezia Tarzey VJ 56 56 57 57 1 50
 82 Annabel Gordon 4LR 47.9 47.9 2 48
 82 Annabel Gordon S 6.84 7.20 7.44 7.44 6 40
 82 Annabel Gordon SLJ 2.33 2.19 2.13 2.33 2 48
 83 Lilia Killourhey 2LR 24.0 24.0 7 38
 83 Lilia Killourhey S 7.26 7.10 7.16 7.26 7 38
 83 Lilia Killourhey SLJ 2.04 1.97 2.00 2.04 7= 37
 84 Lucy Mainwaring 4LR 48.9 48.9 5 42
 84 Lucy Mainwaring S 6.75 0.00 6.30 6.75 8 36
 84 Lucy Mainwaring VJ 41 41 42 42 8 36
 85 Emily Leathwood 4LR 48.1 48.1 3 46
 85 Emily Leathwood SB 69 69 3= 45
 85 Emily Leathwood VJ 48 49 48 49 3 46
 86 Esme McKenzie 2LR 23.7 23.7 4= 42
 86 Esme McKenzie SB 64 64 8 36
 86 Esme McKenzie SLJ 2.07 2.08 2.03 2.08 6 40



Team Results Devon (orange)

Competition: Venue: Date
South West Regional Final Under 15 Girls Torbay Leisure Centre 11 Mar 2023
Ranking Team Score Individual P8 4x2

1 Devon    667    537     70     60

2 Avon    662    532     60     70

3 Gloucestershire    533    483     50      0

 Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
 88 Katelyn Milburn 2LR 24.1 24.1 8 36
 88 Katelyn Milburn S 8.45 8.77 8.62 8.77 2 48
 88 Katelyn Milburn SLJ 2.08 2.17 2.21 2.21 4 44
 89 Zara Joseph 2LR 23.7 23.7 4= 42
 89 Zara Joseph SB 75 75 1= 49
 89 Zara Joseph VJ 48 44 46 48 4= 43
 90 Lauren Booker 2LR 23.2 23.2 2= 47
 90 Lauren Booker SB 69 69 3= 45
 90 Lauren Booker VJ 45 38 40 45 6= 39
 91 Leonie Dyer 4LR 48.2 48.2 4 44
 91 Leonie Dyer S 7.73 7.69 7.60 7.73 5 42
 91 Leonie Dyer VJ 44 45 45 45 6= 39
 92 Nia Harradine-Cole 4LR 46.5 46.5 1 50
 92 Nia Harradine-Cole S 7.75 7.86 8.12 8.12 4 44
 92 Nia Harradine-Cole SLJ 2.37 2.38 2.30 2.38 1 50
 93 Charlotte Doney 4LR 49.4 49.4 6 40
 93 Charlotte Doney SB 65 65 7 38
 93 Charlotte Doney SLJ 2.27 2.20 2.20 2.27 3 46
 94 Millie Westwood SLJ 2.06 2.08 2.04 2.08



Team Results Gloucestershire (blue)

Competition: Venue: Date
South West Regional Final Under 15 Girls Torbay Leisure Centre 11 Mar 2023
Ranking Team Score Individual P8 4x2

1 Devon    667    537     70     60

2 Avon    662    532     60     70

3 Gloucestershire    533    483     50      0

 Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
 186 Frankie Robinson 2LR 23.7 23.7 4= 42
 186 Frankie Robinson SB 67 67 5= 41
 186 Frankie Robinson SLJ 2.03 2.04 2.00 2.04 7= 37
 187 Senni Ho 2LR 0.0 0.0
 188 Josie Steer 2LR 23.2 23.2 2= 47
 188 Josie Steer SB 75 75 1= 49
 188 Josie Steer SLJ 2.06 2.10 2.07 2.10 5 42
 189 Jessica Asquith 4LR 50.0 50.0 7 38
 189 Jessica Asquith S 8.14 8.07 8.22 8.22 3 46
 189 Jessica Asquith VJ 52 52 49 52 2 48
 192 Mary Nasilasila S 8.94 9.67 10.01 10.01 1 50
 192 Mary Nasilasila VJ 47 48 45 48 4= 43



Results Sheet 2 Lap Race

Competition: Venue: Date
South West Regional Final Under 15 Girls Torbay Leisure Centre 11 Mar 2023

Ranking  Team Colour BibNo  Name Best Points

1 Avon Red 81  Kezia Tarzey 22.4       50
2= Devon Orange 90  Lauren Booker 23.2       47
2= Gloucestershire Blue 188  Josie Steer 23.2       47
4= Avon Red 86  Esme McKenzie 23.7       42
4= Devon Orange 89  Zara Joseph 23.7       42
4= Gloucestershire Blue 186  Frankie Robinson 23.7       42
7 Avon Red 83  Lilia Killourhey 24.0       38
8 Devon Orange 88  Katelyn Milburn 24.1       36

Gloucestershire Blue 187  Senni Ho 0.0        0



Results Sheet 4 Lap Race

Competition: Venue: Date
South West Regional Final Under 15 Girls Torbay Leisure Centre 11 Mar 2023

Ranking  Team Colour BibNo  Name Best Points

1 Devon Orange 92  Nia Harradine-Cole 46.5       50
2 Avon Red 82  Annabel Gordon 47.9       48
3 Avon Red 85  Emily Leathwood 48.1       46
4 Devon Orange 91  Leonie Dyer 48.2       44
5 Avon Red 84  Lucy Mainwaring 48.9       42
6 Devon Orange 93  Charlotte Doney 49.4       40
7 Gloucestershire Blue 189  Jessica Asquith 50.0       38



Results Sheet 8 Lap Paarlauf

Competition: Venue: Date
South West Regional Final Under 15 Girls Torbay Leisure Centre 11 Mar 2023

Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points

1 02 Devon Orange 0.0 1:34.3 1:34.3     70.0
2 01 Avon Red 0.0 1:37.1 1:37.1     60.0
3 03 Gloucestershire Blue 0.0 1:40.2 1:40.2     50.0



Results Sheet 4 x 2 Lap Relay

Competition: Venue: Date
South West Regional Final Under 15 Girls Torbay Leisure Centre 11 Mar 2023

Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points

1 01 Avon Red 0.0 1:30.5 1:30.5     70.0
2 02 Devon Orange 0.0 1:32.8 1:32.8     60.0



Results Sheet Shot

Competition: Venue: Date
South West Regional Final Under 15 Girls Torbay Leisure Centre 11 Mar 2023

Ranking  Team Colour BibNo  Name Best Points

1 Gloucestershire Blue 192  Mary Nasilasila 10.01       50
2 Devon Orange 88  Katelyn Milburn 8.77       48
3 Gloucestershire Blue 189  Jessica Asquith 8.22       46
4 Devon Orange 92  Nia Harradine-Cole 8.12       44
5 Devon Orange 91  Leonie Dyer 7.73       42
6 Avon Red 82  Annabel Gordon 7.44       40
7 Avon Red 83  Lilia Killourhey 7.26       38
8 Avon Red 84  Lucy Mainwaring 6.75       36



Results Sheet Speed Bounce

Competition: Venue: Date
South West Regional Final Under 15 Girls Torbay Leisure Centre 11 Mar 2023

Ranking  Team Colour BibNo  Name Total Points

1= Devon Orange 89  Zara Joseph 75       49
1= Gloucestershire Blue 188  Josie Steer 75       49
3= Avon Red 85  Emily Leathwood 69       45
3= Devon Orange 90  Lauren Booker 69       45
5= Avon Red 81  Kezia Tarzey 67       41
5= Gloucestershire Blue 186  Frankie Robinson 67       41
7 Devon Orange 93  Charlotte Doney 65       38
8 Avon Red 86  Esme McKenzie 64       36



Results Sheet Standing Long Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
South West Regional Final Under 15 Girls Torbay Leisure Centre 11 Mar 2023

Ranking  Team Colour BibNo  Name Best Points

1 Devon Orange 92  Nia Harradine-Cole 2.38       50
2 Avon Red 82  Annabel Gordon 2.33       48
3 Devon Orange 93  Charlotte Doney 2.27       46
4 Devon Orange 88  Katelyn Milburn 2.21       44
5 Gloucestershire Blue 188  Josie Steer 2.10       42
6 Avon Red 86  Esme McKenzie 2.08       40

7= Avon Red 83  Lilia Killourhey 2.04       37
7= Gloucestershire Blue 186  Frankie Robinson 2.04       37

Devon Orange 94  Millie Westwood 2.08        0



Results Sheet Vertical Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
South West Regional Final Under 15 Girls Torbay Leisure Centre 11 Mar 2023

Ranking  Team Colour BibNo  Name Best Points

1 Avon Red 81  Kezia Tarzey 57       50
2 Gloucestershire Blue 189  Jessica Asquith 52       48
3 Avon Red 85  Emily Leathwood 49       46

4= Devon Orange 89  Zara Joseph 48       43
4= Gloucestershire Blue 192  Mary Nasilasila 48       43
6= Devon Orange 90  Lauren Booker 45       39
6= Devon Orange 91  Leonie Dyer 45       39
8 Avon Red 84  Lucy Mainwaring 42       36


